FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

CADIZ, hasta 3/6/2023

VIIl TROFEO NAT. CADIZ -12 LIGA VELOCIDAD (22Jornada)

Prueba 1
03/06/2023 - 10:15

Masc., 50m Mariposa

11 - 14 afos
Resultados

Clasificacién

Benjamin Masc.

PEREA MARQUEZ, Dario

MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN SANCHEZ,

MONTIANO MORA, David

PORTILLO FERNANDEZ, Nicolas

SANCHEZ PENA, Fabio
CARMONA RODA, Alvaro

CARBONEL MONTERO, Julian

1

2

3

4.

5. JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, Jaime
6

7

8

9

SANCHEZ CASTILLERO, Aitor

10. CASTANEDA GIL, Guillermo
11. JOS GONZALEZ, Jaime
12. MIGUEL GAMBOA, Jesus

13. PAVON MUNOZ, Jesus Andres
14. GOMEZ GUERRERO, Francisco
15. PEREZ MACIAS, Luca

16. BARCENA SANCHEZ, Guillermo

17. MARIN LOPEZ, Gonzalo
18. CABRERA RUFIAN, Pepe
19. VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, Sergio

DSQ
WDR

Alevin Masc.

GONZALEZ PRADA, Alonso
HERRERA GALLARDO, Nicolas

MORON MANA, Jose Maria
ERASO GRANADO, Mario
TEJERO BENITEZ, David
PEREZ SANCHEZ, Jesus

DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, Alvaro
GARCIA LUCERO, Jorge
NAVAS ARMENTA, Diego

1
2
3
4.
5. FERNANDEZ ROMAN, Raul
6
7
8
9

. EIZAGA GARCIA, Bruno
10. BRAVO VILLAR, Roberto
11. GONZALEZ PRADAS, Héctor

12. STEFAN DRAGAN, Andrei lulian

13. JIMENEZ ROMAY, Victor
14. GILABERT RAMIREZ, Rafael
15. LOPEZ GALAN, Alejandro

16. LEONSEGUI ARCUSA, Miguel

17. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Pablo

ORTE GOMEZ, Jaime
PEREZ MORA, Miguel
VAZQUEZ DOBLAS, Ivan

21. VELAZQUEZ CARRERAS, Alejandro
22. INFANTE GONZALEZ, Jorge Manuel

23. LORA CABALLERO, Angel

24. AGUADED EUGENIO, Rodrigo

AN

11
11
11
11

12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09

C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. Carmona
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. Carmona
C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. San Fernando
C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Portuense
C.D.N.Arahal

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Carmona

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Conil

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Portuense

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Portuense

C.N. Portuense

Tiempo

36.11
38.14
38.17
38.43
38.83
42.13
45.09
45.30
46.42
46.77
48.33
53.75
54.56
54.62
55.59
56.02
56.86
57.73
1:01.34

29.37
30.10
30.92
31.37
31.48
32.00
32.01
32.99
33.39
33.46
33.48
33.61
33.82
34.09

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceut:34.28

C.N. Cadiz
C.D.N.Arahal

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. San Fernando
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Dos Hermanas
Fusion Colombino-Lepe

34.60
35.20
35.94
36.16
36.42
36.53
36.61
36.89
36.99

Ptos. Ptos. FINA

19,00
16,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
1,00

234,00
199,00
198,00
194,00
188,00
147,00
120,00
118,00
110,00
107,00
97,00
71,00
68,00
67,00
64,00
62,00
60,00
57,00
47,00

435,00
405,00
373,00
357,00
354,00
337,00
336,00
307,00
296,00
294,00
294,00
290,00
285,00
278,00
274,00
266,00
253,00
237,00
233,00
228,00
226,00
225,00
220,00
218,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

VIIl TROFEO NAT. CADIZ -12 LIGA VELOCIDAD (22Jornada)
CADIZ, hasta 3/6/2023

MATACION
CADIT

Prueba 1, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Alevin Masc.

Clasificacion
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

WDR
WDR

RAMOS VILLEGAS, Jesus
MORENO MORENO, Gonzalo
CARBONELL MONTERO, Mario
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA, Sergio
BARRIENTOS DURBAN, Javier
RAMIREZ ORTIZ, Gonzalo
MONCAYO VIRUEL, Rodrigo
CARO SALVA, Alejandro
MATRES CASADO, Mario
FIGUEIRAS ORDONEZ, Pablo
SALINAS BOZALONGO, German
MONGE FERRUZ, Sergio

TORO PALOMINO, David Basilio
GAVIRA RUEDA, Francisco Javier
CASCAJO BLANCO, Isidoro Miguel

AN

10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
09

Tiempo
Fusion Colombino-Lepe 37.06
C.N. Dos Hermanas 37.10
C.N. San Fernando 37.16
C.N. Carmona 37.27
C.N. Portuense 37.94
C.N. Dos Hermanas 39.73
C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceut«40.07
C.N. Portuense 42.91
C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceut«4.53
C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 4572
C.N. Cadiz 48.29
C.N. Cadiz 48.95
C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceut’5.51
C.N. Carmona
C.N. Portuense

Ptos. Ptos. FINA

- 216,00
- 216,00
- 215,00
- 213,00
- 202,00
- 176,00
- 171,00
- 139,00
- 125,00
- 115,00
- 98,00
- 94,00
- 64,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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